
YYAA Wrestling 
Spring 2016 

PS 146 – 1st Avenue & 106th Street 
HOTLINE: 212-876-4976, WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org 

 
 
 

     
Saturday, April 2 Time  Saturday, May 7 Time 

All Grades 4:00 PM  All Grades 4:00 PM 
     
     

Saturday, April 9 Time  Saturday, May 14 Time 
All Grades 4:00 PM  All Grades 4:00 PM 

     
     

Saturday, April 16 Time  Saturday, May 21 Time 
All Grades 4:00 PM  All Grades 4:00 PM 

     
     

Saturday, April 23 Time  Saturday, June 4 Time 
All Grades 4:00 PM  All Grades 4:00 PM 

     
     

Saturday, April 30 Time  Saturday, June 11 Time 
All Grades 4:00 PM  All Grades 4:00 PM 

     
 
 
 
 


